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Banquet

MUNICIPAL HOUSE

103 m?
58m
17,70 m
4,5m
23m
2183 cm
280 cm
180x45 cm
120x45 cm
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(tables for 12)
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50 persons (tables for 10)

60 persons
80 persons
50 persons
36 seats
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CONFECTIONARY
hall height to light fittings

Congress / conference

Many different layouts are possible,

these are just a few of them.

DIMENSIONS
hall area

hall width

hall length
hall height
CAPACITY
Banquet
Cocktail party
FURNITURE
Round table
Cocktail tables
Buffet tables
Buffet tables

Concert
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www.obecnidum.cz

OBECNI DUM, a.s., ndmésti Republiky 1090/5, 111 21 Prague 1, Czech Republic

tel.: +420 /222 002 129, +420/ 222 002 130, +420/ 222 002 166

e-mail: pronajmy@obecnidum.cz



